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1 Berbenno 479 1767 2255 1817 2555 604 2515 2225 130 253 2425 2745 427 342 280 2325 352 23496 0 0

2 Val San Martino 180 2109 2326 100 2098 2148 2157 2225 1967 15310 8186 8186

3 Schianno 360 681 1230 1360 1063 774 992 235 822 852 767 200 744 781 2045 12906 10590 2404

4 Cairatese 768 1977 732 1939 1619 693 145 1200 735 2140 620 12568 10928 338

5 Parini 270 195 720 766 1364 477 559 407 792 1942 515 1168 663 906 1264 12008 11488 560

6 Somma Lombardo 290 218 542 261 272 1441 310 265 380 600 249 257 1234 708 1439 632 1149 10247 13249 1761

7 Intimiano N. Noseda 202 931 1648 1359 1332 232 1550 1638 1173 10065 13431 182

8 Quattro T 683 738 619 663 899 997 770 1154 837 707 258 851 587 9763 13733 302

9 Mariano Comense 193 102 1148 227 1158 410 775 230 279 496 1269 223 382 224 503 822 1086 9527 13969 236

10 Porta Nuova 172 477 466 1074 375 177 126 1166 398 200 1654 564 957 207 891 8904 14592 623

11 Team La Cisa 1025 191 1635 721 980 174 636 204 854 514 1245 8179 15317 725

12 Bernareggio 238 527 522 602 1096 441 100 275 978 668 193 501 241 518 6900 16596 1279

13 A.M.C. 93 420 843 841 601 774 645 460 496 460 210 569 500 6819 16677 81

14 Mercallo 176 983 313 165 742 1185 1590 1598 6752 16744 67

15 P. Mozzanica 186 280 814 256 1000 650 174 965 590 212 1072 290 6489 17007 263

16 Verolese 600 933 395 756 1116 86 208 539 853 5486 18010 1003

17 M.V. Gallarate 688 280 290 402 261 242 506 290 413 196 480 313 702 5063 18433 423

18 Mx Garda Lake 198 1542 401 514 390 208 661 270 290 392 4866 18630 197

19 Ceriano Laghetto 219 390 392 280 285 562 506 552 285 627 208 224 4530 18966 336

21 Pippo Levati 609 350 715 354 1029 1462 4519 18977 11

22 Costa Volpino 378 593 650 285 664 355 417 590 273 4205 19291 314

23 C.D.P. Cortenuova 666 176 540 250 645 188 510 469 186 505 4135 19361 70

24 Rt 973 Mx School 870 208 214 99 335 304 921 284 727 3962 19534 173

25 Hornets 595 550 652 648 514 543 424 3926 19570 36
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26 Gorlese Mario Colombo 238 113 367 122 448 460 270 732 241 799 3790 19706 136

27 Team Giunta Factory 230 192 417 270 214 216 544 173 414 486 538 3694 19802 96

28 Brivio R. Lavelli 575 219 450 270 270 746 275 524 224 3553 19943 141

29 Lumezzane 200 709 206 476 430 218 180 203 241 310 245 3418 20078 135

30 Mx Revel 583 221 160 456 95 406 235 435 203 607 3401 20095 17

31 Arsago Corse 703 189 420 460 460 500 448 3180 20316 221

32 Gamma 340 299 180 430 460 512 199 309 310 3039 20457 141

33 Green 174 379 434 176 206 193 235 187 583 420 2987 20509 52

34 Oggiono 191 373 189 203 365 371 584 201 2477 21019 510

35 Le Valli 198 320 228 310 360 295 119 389 2219 21277 258

36 Darfo Boario Terme 226 200 201 316 212 420 248 201 2024 21472 195

37 Emilio Marchi 285 215 150 276 252 238 436 1852 21644 172

38 Le Aquile 183 224 245 251 300 285 1488 22008 364

39 Rs 77 266 251 420 410 1347 22149 141

40 Torrazzo 235 241 232 248 252 1208 22288 139

41 Zeta Cross 360 174 198 88 200 180 1200 22296 8

42 Mantovano T. Nuvolari 194 204 200 189 210 198 1195 22301 5

43 TM FMI Racing Team 500 500 1000 22496 195

44 GBO Motorsports 370 350 210 930 22566 70

45 Motoclub Parini 236 254 360 850 22646 80

46

G.S.Fiamme Oro 

Milano 500 340 840 22656 10

47 Pavia 175 181 244 0 600 22896 240

48 Tre Pievi 265 265 530 22966 70

49 Le Aquile Del Lura 252 261 513 22983 17

50 Cremona 223 168 116 507 22989 6

51 Monza Oscar Clemencigh 489 489 23007 18

52 Fast Team 187 239 426 23070 63

53 Proraceclub 179 185 364 23132 62

54 Energy 208 87 295 23201 69

55 Fuori Regione 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 190 23306 105

56 Misinto A. Bergamonti 93 93 23403 97

57 Motodromo Castelletto 90 90 23406 3

58 A.M. Aretina 0 23496 90

59 Bergamo 0 23496 0

60 Broncino 0 23496 0

61 Gorle 0 23496 0

62 Lago D'Iseo 0 23496 0

63 Maurizio Cattai 0 23496 0

64 Solarys Racing G.S. FF.OO. Milano 0 23496 0

65 Valsassina V. Ciresa A.M. Asd 0 23496 0



66 Vimercate 0 23496 0

67 Le Aquile 0 23496 0

68 Lissone 0 23496 0

69 Magenta 0 23496 0

70 Melegnano 0 23496 0

71

Misinto A. 

Bergamonti 0 23496 0

72 Monza Oscar Clemencigh 0 23496 0

73 Pietra 0 23496 0

74 Pino Medeot 0 23496 0

75 Pippo Levati 0 23496 0

76 Proraceclub 0 23496 0

77 Tre Pievi 0 23496 0

78 Trolls 0 23496 0

79 Valtellina 0 23496 0

80 Vimercate 0 23496 0


